
CORRIDA PEDESTRE

28/12/2025 - AUCH  (309980)

8KM ADULTES / TCX 15:30Course 1

Terminé

 (28/12/2025 à 21:31)

DossKm/hEquipe Ligue/DépCat/né(e)LicencePerf.Nom prénom  (Nat)Place Pl réelle Niv.

99SEF/184791527'10''JULIEN Melody  1Association multisports montredonnaise (81)OCC/081 1  7

74M3F/22842430'19''PETITJEAN Sabine  560S/l as montferrand (63)ARA/063 2  36

88M0F/170112430'46''DA COSTA REIS Mylene  1001As. municipale de pau (65)N-A/064 3  44

09CAF/193926634'14''LUGARDON Emilie  608Ep manosque athletisme (32)PCA/004 4  93

92SEF/218365434'36''LAURENT Julie  630Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (31)OCC/032 5  100

96SEF/206321235'00''MARTIN-STOILJKOVSKI Marina  1015Ac auch (32)OCC/032 6  107

74M3F/174212135'23''MENDEZ-TAULIN Severine  171S/l us colomiers (31)OCC/031 7  119

93SEF/35'39''LAMOTHE Virginie  83Auch (32)/ 8  124

92SEF/67101236'06''LAALIOUI Audrey  548Tarbes pyrenees athletisme (65)OCC/065 9  137

75M3F/151710636'15''FILHOS Marjorie  736Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 10  138

03SEF/37'02''DUPUIS Marguerite  280Lyon (69)/ 11  166

02SEF/37'08''MAHIEU Leonore  482Montaut-les-crenaux (32)/ 12  172

58M6F/37'13''WENMAN Barbara  521Grande bretagne/ 13  174

01SEF/37'31''SARRADE Clara  397Auch (32)/ 14  183

00SEF/243611737'32''FUCHS Manon  137Ac auch (32)OCC/032 15  184

07JUF/37'41''LUGARDON Lucie  607Les lulus (32)/ 16  189

01SEF/38'26''POULAIN Chloe  55Beaucaire (32)/ 17  209

92SEF/235018938'26''MILHAS Alice  509Ac auch (32)OCC/032 18  211

01SEF/38'33''CORREGER Lena  604Moncassin (32)/ 19  213

96SEF/39'19''MARQUE Elise  453Toulouse (31)/ 20  231

02SEF/39'22''LAURAY Anais  865Tcms rugby (32)/ 21  233

96SEF/39'27''TAVERNIER Virginie  1043Auch (32)/ 22  236

00SEF/39'31''CASSAGNET Stephanie  888Miramont d’astarac (32)/ 23  238

96SEF/39'35''CARRERE Eloise  41Auch (32)/ 24  240

93SEF/39'39''ESCADEILLAS Sarah  738Human first crossfit (32)/ 25  241

83M1F/40'04''BALLOUHEY Alice  424Levignac (31)/ 26  250

02SEF/40'22''LASBATS Claire  542Ju-belloc (32)/ 27  258

79M2F/40'23''BRUNIAUX Elodie  382Colomiers (31)/ 28  259

94SEF/203909440'24''PENO Alexia  770Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 29  261

04ESF/41'06''DE OLIVEIRA Eline  798Gap (05)/ 30  279

02SEF/41'06''BOYER Lise  393Auch (32)/ 31  281

91M0F/41'11''WIZRI Dounia  324Auch (32)/ 32  284

80M2F/41'18''SELIN Ingrid  774Auch (32)/ 33  289

78M2F/41'29''VIEVILLE Audrey  92Finhan (82)/ 34  296

62M5F/41'32''VILAIN Gaetane  983Aubiet (32)/ 35  298

87M0F/41'38''PAULUS Gwendoline  248Les runners du pelam (32)/ 36  301

99SEF/41'40''BOURGUIGNON Cyrielle  1011Tournefeuille (31)/ 37  303

68M4F/41'48''CURUTCHET Christine  985Mac'adam colomiers (31)/ 38  307

00SEF/79974541'50''BLANCHARD Eloise  632Acj nerac (47)N-A/047 39  310

08JUF/42'03''FALLETTA Cesca  345Bruguieres (31)/ 40  312

56M7F/44656742'07''FADELLI Christine  668Ac auch (32)OCC/032 41  318

02SEF/42'15''HUTTON Kelly  739L’isle jourdain (32)/ 42  321

81M2F/42'16''DA SILVA Adeline  902Team groupama (32)/ 43  323

90M0F/42'29''SOUVIELLE Morgane  550Cazeres (31)/ 44  329

04ESF/42'31''DUPUY Manon  869Tournefeuille (31)/ 45  332

88M0F/42'31''HABERT Morgane  593Le castera (31)/ 46  333

69M4F/42'36''PAGNUTTI Marie christine  295Lombez (32)/ 47  338

00SEF/43'03''MEDAILLON Morgane  285Mielan (32)/ 48  350

04ESF/43'25''DUTHEIL Chloe  274Montespan (31)/ 49  364

93SEF/43'27''HEBRARD Laura  189Auch (32)/ 50  365
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87M0F/43'30''BURGAN Marine  290Auch (32)/ 51  369

75M3F/43'33''CAZAUX Nadine  897Biran (32)/ 52  373

01SEF/43'38''HUTTON Lucy  659Toulouse (31)/ 53  380

98SEF/43'40''MEYER-WAARDEN Lisa  928Jogging labenne (31)/ 54  382

96SEF/43'40''BARON Anne lise  906Team groupama (32)/ 55  383

95SEF/43'41''FAUX Delia  686Miramont-d'astarac (32)/ 56  384

87M0F/43'42''MAJOREL Marie  978La salvetat belmontet (82)/ 57  385

86M1F/43'46''ANTONIOLLI Jennifer  901Team groupama (32)/ 58  389

90M0F/43'48''ESPIAU Elodie  325Lombez (32)/ 59  392

64M5F/43'51''PALENZUELA Danielle  590Ddx bruguieres (31)/ 60  396

71M4F/43'53''LASSERRE Chantal  559L'isle-jourdain (32)/ 61  398

81M2F/43'53''LOAEC Aurelie  674L'isle jourdain (32)/ 62  399

62M5F/43'57''LAFONT  ZAVATTIERO Marylene  37Mirande (32)/ 63  401

76M3F/43'58''ABADIE Pascale  843Roc 84 (84)/ 64  403

90M0F/43'59''DUPUY Clotilde  835Castelnau-barbarens (32)/ 65  406

10CAF/44'01''AUDGER Elea  539Auch (32)/ 66  407

91M0F/44'02''PRENASSI Aude  940Condom (32)/ 67  409

92SEF/44'12''CASTELLANOS Sophie  363Preneron (32)/ 68  413

01SEF/44'14''DEPELCHIN Pauline  710Toulouse (31)/ 69  415

85M1F/44'15''FITAN Elodie  650Eg carrelage & salle de bain (32)/ 70  418

75M3F/274360644'15''CHOUNET Helene  251Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 71  419

05ESF/44'21''MAHIEU Gabrielle  484Montaut-les-creneaux (32)/ 72  422

83M1F/44'22''ORTHOLAN Solenne  934Mouches (32)/ 73  423

90M0F/44'22''PUJOL Anne  909Pompiers jegun (32)/ 74  424

94SEF/44'23''PONTONI Sophie  696Pompiers jegun (32)/ 75  426

82M1F/44'24''GODARD Sabine  1038Grenade (31)/ 76  429

81M2F/44'25''SOARES Christine  804Enfile tes baskets grenade 31 (31)/ 77  430

02SEF/44'25''MIQUEL Manon  312Auch (32)/ 78  431

95SEF/183408444'30''LABRIFFE Justine  157Ac auch (32)OCC/032 79  434

81M2F/44'33''SIMONUTTI Perrine  625L’isle-jourdain (32)/ 80  436

99SEF/44'33''CASTILLO Valentine  571Tuc triathlon (31)/ 81  437

06ESF/44'40''VERGNES Elly  495Aca (32)/ 82  438

90M0F/44'46''KIM Mylene  215Auch (32)/ 83  442

79M2F/44'50''SIMONUTTI Lisa  383Champigny sur marne (94)/ 84  446

87M0F/44'52''LAURIA Stephanie  394Larroque-sur-l'osse (32)/ 85  447

05ESF/44'54''BERJAT Clara  936Roquelaure (32)/ 86  448

94SEF/45'06''MOULIS Auxane  317Auch (32)/ 87  451

97SEF/45'07''RICAUD Laure  549Auch (32)/ 88  452

90M0F/45'09''CELIER Cecile  729Forest (01)/ 89  454

01SEF/45'11''SALVETAT Chloe  932Auch (32)/ 90  456

58M6F/45'12''IDE Romanie  334Laas (32)/ 91  457

05ESF/45'13''CHOUITER Inji  284Castelnau de levis (81)/ 92  458

06ESF/45'15''BOUSQUET Agathe  238Sainte christie (32)/ 93  460

05ESF/45'15''CAZES Clara  177Toulouse (31)/ 94  461

97SEF/45'22''PERES Agathe  376Toulouse (31)/ 95  464

05ESF/45'22''PRADERE Lise  811Auch (32)/ 96  465

73M3F/45'22''PERA Sandrine  877La foulee douce d aurimont (32)/ 97  466

95SEF/45'25''FRANQUEVILLE Clara  763Auch (32)/ 98  468

96SEF/45'25''RANDOING Elise  75Leboulin (32)/ 99  469

70M4F/45'25''TRASFI-PIERRE Catherine  264La foulee douce d'aurimont (32)/ 100  470

98SEF/45'27''SAUNIER Sophie  732Toulouse (31)/ 101  471

84M1F/45'36''NOBLET Marie france  647Oxygene 32 (32)/ 102  473

73M3F/45'37''PICCIN Sylvie  646Auch (32)/ 103  474

92SEF/45'42''RAMEAU Julie  326Auch (32)/ 104  476

88M0F/45'43''BRANET Mylene  758Saint jean le comtal (32)/ 105  478

06ESF/45'47''DEVEZE Jeanne  209Chelan (32)/ 106  481

57M6F/274631945'55''MAMPRIN Simone  405Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 107  484
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87M0F/45'58''STEPHAN Emilie  887Yiango (32)/ 108  488

93SEF/46'00''DUQUESNE Perrine  40Auch (32)/ 109  489

86M1F/46'02''TACHE Anne  993Duran (32)/ 110  491

91M0F/46'09''CARRERE Amelie  106Lannepax (32)/ 111  496

94SEF/46'10''DAGUZAN Laetitia  305Le bouscat (33)/ 112  497

92SEF/279357346'11''MULLER Marion  672Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 113  498

72M3F/46'15''DELAUNAY Sophie  294Sansan (32)/ 114  499

10CAF/46'17''BARRAU Noelle  1021Allemagne/ 115  502

86M1F/46'21''SOLANES Emma  622Auch (32)/ 116  505

98SEF/46'27''SETZE Coralie  723Masseube (32)/ 117  510

82M1F/46'30''AGOSTINI Estelle  884Les kenyans en roue libre (32)/ 118  511

76M3F/218366146'30''MOINE Florence  749Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 119  513

02SEF/46'30''DESTRADE Lisa  392Tournefeuille (31)/ 120  514

06ESF/46'34''COSTABEL Lucie  232Pis (32)/ 121  518

99SEF/46'50''RIGOULET Manon  414Pavie (32)/ 122  525

85M1F/46'53''VIAN Alix  971Mascaras (32)/ 123  526

82M1F/47'01''AIROLDI Anne-laure  503Pavie (33)/ 124  529

83M1F/47'11''LABANT Julie  211Saint-menges (08)/ 125  531

85M1F/47'12''DUPUY Celine  789Barcelona/ 126  532

10CAF/203540847'15''CARRIORBE Julie  1076Ac auchOCC/032 127  534

85M1F/263197947'18''PALIN Gwenaelle  441Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (31)OCC/032 128  538

85M1F/47'22''ETIENNE Elodie  697Leboulin (32)/ 129  543

99SEF/47'22''WINSTONE Emily  451Auch (32)/ 130  544

94SEF/47'27''RIVIERE Juliette  472Blagnac (31)/ 131  548

91M0F/47'27''REUTER Alexandra  468Samatan (32)/ 132  549

07JUF/47'28''STRUYF Merel  302Tournefeuille (31)/ 133  550

99SEF/47'32''COMPAN Lisa  544Fleurance (32)/ 134  555

92SEF/47'33''LARCHEVEQUE Cassandra  370Auch (32)/ 135  556

76M3F/47'35''PRUDHOMME Marie helene  43Oxygene 32 (32)/ 136  558

00SEF/47'38''DE OLIVEIRA Candice  90Auch (32)/ 137  562

90M0F/47'38''FOURTEAU Marine  720Giroussens (81)/ 138  563

90M0F/47'38''CHAPOTOT Emilie  1057Barran (32)/ 139  564

00SEF/47'47''SASTRE Morgane  1009Tarbes (65)/ 140  566

01SEF/47'48''RAQUIN Louna  933Auch (32)/ 141  567

64M5F/47'48''DAPOT Magali  522Les joggers du plateau (65)/ 142  568

92SEF/47'49''IACONO DI CACITO Audrey  1022St orens (31)/ 143  569

95SEF/47'49''BERNAT Amelie  557L’isle jourdain (32)/ 144  571

82M1F/47'52''ESCUDERO Caroline  253Tarbes (65)/ 145  572

91M0F/47'59''ZAMBON Elodie  160Gratentour (31)/ 146  574

00SEF/47'59''TREVISAN Sandra  970Team trail occitan (32)/ 147  575

83M1F/48'01''MORLAN Noelie  129Maignaut tauzia (32)/ 148  576

90M0F/48'03''GALIANA Aurore  481Team pue l'amour (32)/ 149  578

89M0F/48'05''NOUGAILHON Melissa  452Auch (32)/ 150  581

92SEF/48'14''COURREGES Aurelie  318Crastes (32)/ 151  585

05ESF/48'14''RINGENBACH Amelie  252Marseillan (32)/ 152  586

07JUF/48'16''SUNE Ambre  825Montegut (32)/ 153  590

77M2F/48'17''DESPONS Elodie  541Auch (32)/ 154  591

83M1F/48'29''LABANT Fanny  191Fleurance (32)/ 155  596

86M1F/48'34''MARCONATO Coralie  322Arrats trail mauvezin (32)/ 156  602

94SEF/48'34''COSTES Mathilde  15Preignan (32)/ 157  603

89M0F/48'34''SIRE Pauline  194Auch (32)/ 158  604

95SEF/48'35''HEYLINGS Catherine  534Clermont saves (32)/ 159  605

76M3F/48'38''HELENO Christelle  506Mirepoix (32)/ 160  606

96SEF/48'44''BLANCHARD Ines  1079Fleurance (32)/ 161  613

86M1F/48'49''MAURY Nancy  271Auch (32)/ 162  616

75M3F/48'50''SAURET Katia  116Portet athletic club (31)/ 163  617

82M1F/48'52''DAYDE Aurelie  93Leguevin (31)/ 164  618
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72M3F/48'53''SEMEZIES Corinne  1048Saint medard (32)/ 165  619

66M5F/48'58''BOUYOUCEF Hassiba  788Auchandi (32)/ 166  620

89M0F/49'02''CUSINATO Anais  105Mansencome (32)/ 167  624

01SEF/49'04''MARTIN Laura  462Sene (56)/ 168  626

77M2F/49'06''ROGISTER Sophie  784Gimont (32)/ 169  627

00SEF/49'09''COLIN Laura  316Auch (32)/ 170  628

79M2F/49'12''FLAIG Beatrice  448Levignac (31)/ 171  630

98SEF/49'15''DUCAMIN Laura  1026Auch (32)/ 172  633

83M1F/49'21''COURNET Marie  292L'isle-jourdain (32)/ 173  637

74M3F/49'24''BACCONIN Sabine  556Barran (32)/ 174  638

97SEF/49'25''VALADIE Chloe  1051Auch (32)/ 175  639

96SEF/49'27''CLARENS Laurie  942Auch (32)/ 176  640

77M2F/49'30''DUPLAA Laetitia  19Ordan larroque (32)/ 177  641

03SEF/49'33''CAZES Emma  183Vic-fezensac (32)/ 178  642

02SEF/49'39''GESTAS Candice  785Pavie (32)/ 179  643

85M1F/49'42''ESCOUSSE Anne-laure  649Duran (32)/ 180  647

03SEF/49'42''TREMBLAIS Rachel  912L'isle jourdain (32)/ 181  650

95SEF/49'45''HOLODYNSKI Coraline  634Toulouse (31)/ 182  652

93SEF/266690149'46''CRENN-DAPOT Lea  635S/l club dathletisme de castelginest (31)OCC/031 183  653

90M0F/49'47''GOUGET Melanie  332Pessoulens (32)/ 184  654

90M0F/49'49''RUMEAU Audry  711Auch (32)/ 185  656

98SEF/49'49''BALAND Constance  255Preignan (32)/ 186  657

96SEF/49'50''RUMEAU Marjorie  714Berdoues (32)/ 187  658

81M2F/276596250'07''KELLER Armelle  931Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 188  669

07JUF/50'10''MOLAS Oceane  639Saint-leonard (32)/ 189  670

09CAF/50'16''LECHES Melissa  905Monferran saves (32)/ 190  671

09CAF/50'17''FLAMANT Coline  903Puyssegur (31)/ 191  672

00SEF/50'21''VILLENEUVE Mailys  793Lannemezan (65)/ 192  674

98SEF/50'34''NESPOULOUS Sophie  272Aucamville (31)/ 193  676

67M4F/222284950'38''PERES Cecile  449Astarac fond club (32)OCC/032 194  677

68M4F/128307050'39''CARMONA ALVES Isabelle  755Astarac fond club (32)OCC/032 195  678

67M4F/50'39''DUCASSE Sylvie  520Vigueron (82)/ 196  679

88M0F/50'47''KIM Pauline  217Auch (32)/ 197  681

94SEF/50'58''FIGADERE Melanie  1040Oradour (16)/ 198  684

99SEF/51'02''MESSAOUDI Ludivine  975Auch (32)/ 199  685

01SEF/51'04''ZAGO Louna ambre patricia  687Gimont (32)/ 200  686

90M0F/51'08''VIRGINIE Dufour  368Gondrin (32)/ 201  687

00SEF/51'10''CLERGUE Eva  161Paris (75)/ 202  689

75M3F/135649751'12''KOCH Patricia  694Blagnac sc (31)OCC/031 203  690

99SEF/51'16''PINEAU Lena  205Grenoble (38)/ 204  691

99SEF/51'19''IMALOUS Sophia  270Auch (32)/ 205  692

98SEF/51'21''LABORDE Elea  366Lescar (64)/ 206  693

98SEF/51'27''BRUN Louise  981Marseille (13)/ 207  695

96SEF/51'28''DIANA Cecile  615Duathlon liebherr (31)/ 208  696

86M1F/51'37''CAUSSADE Anais  965Levignac (31)/ 209  698

83M1F/51'42''SENTENERO Christelle  293L'isle jourdain (32)/ 210  699

92SEF/51'42''DIGUET Johanna  641Lombez (32)/ 211  700

72M3F/51'43''DEGRELLE Sabine  1031Auch (32)/ 212  701

64M5F/51'55''MALBREIL Patricia  200Justian (32)/ 213  704

04ESF/52'01''KLEIN Marguerite  748Amberieu en bugey (01)/ 214  707

78M2F/52'04''LACAUSTE Celine  537L'union (31)/ 215  708

74M3F/52'09''ARSEGUET Pascale  193La salvetat saint gilles (31)/ 216  709

05ESF/52'13''CAVERZAN Juliette  487Castera-verduzan (32)/ 217  711

00SEF/52'14''PEYRAS Elsa  757Laguian-mazous (32)/ 218  712

80M2F/52'23''BALLOUHEY Julia  734Limoges (87)/ 219  713

07JUF/52'26''COSTE Julie  198Saint-hilaire (11)/ 220  715

71M4F/52'28''FONTAINE Christine  380Enfile tes baskets 31/asat kangourou tisseo (31)/ 221  717
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80M2F/52'34''DAYDE Florence  96Leguevin (31)/ 222  722

86M1F/52'40''DAL GRANDE--DARREOUS Celine  813Auch (32)/ 223  723

03SEF/52'51''TIMMERMAN Lou  920Raid bike (32)/ 224  726

77M2F/52'55''DEWEERDT Sylvie  208Chelan (32)/ 225  728

86M1F/52'56''LABANT Pauline  353Toulouse (31)/ 226  729

71M4F/52'57''BARTHARES Frederique  845Auch (32)/ 227  730

95SEF/52'58''CIGAGNA Manon  166Fonsorbes (31)/ 228  732

95SEF/53'00''CIGAGNA Pauline  458Fonsorbes (31)/ 229  734

70M4F/53'02''SANSAS Edith  399Orbessan (32)/ 230  736

82M1F/53'10''DESBANS Anne laure  511Marestaing (32)/ 231  738

96SEF/53'12''RODRIGO Victoria  81Launac (31)/ 232  739

83M1F/53'13''BOURDE Sarah  654Riguepeu (32)/ 233  740

97SEF/53'16''MAURY PAPOT Manon  627Gimont (32)/ 234  743

00SEF/53'19''DELAUNAY Maelis  246Sansan (32)/ 235  746

77M2F/53'32''MONNET Christelle  350Labejan (32)/ 236  748

81M2F/53'38''DE SOUSA PAIS Sophie  772Noe (31)/ 237  749

94SEF/53'39''DIANA Claire  745Preignan (32)/ 238  750

01SEF/279880753'39''BOIZIOT Charlene  502S/l club athletique boe bon-encontre (47)N-A/047 239  752

81M2F/53'41''ARNAUD Isabelle  80Larra (31)/ 240  754

70M4F/209682153'41''DUPRAT Fabienne  320Astarac fond club (32)OCC/032 241  755

72M3F/242364853'47''CARRIE REUX Isabelle  768Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (31)OCC/032 242  760

77M2F/53'50''CARRERE Sandra  307Mielan (32)/ 243  761

89M0F/53'51''ABEILLE Laetitia  439Labejan (32)/ 244  762

72M3F/53'55''ROUZAUD Catherine  530Auch (32)/ 245  763

98SEF/54'04''SPRUNCK Anais  586Hiis (65)/ 246  767

83M1F/54'05''POGLIO Sandrine  121Pessac (33)/ 247  768

91M0F/54'05''PRAT Estelle  574Auch (32)/ 248  769

89M0F/54'08''CARRARO Marjorie  799Jegun (32)/ 249  770

01SEF/54'08''ACCIAIO Chiara  365Auch (32)/ 250  771

94SEF/54'09''ANTIER Celia  483Gimont (32)/ 251  772

01SEF/54'09''FRANCES-GENTILLET Nadia  540Saint martin (32)/ 252  773

98SEF/54'10''SEAILLES Emma  236Auch (32)/ 253  774

99SEF/54'10''LE GUILLOU Capucine  165Auch (32)/ 254  775

93SEF/54'10''CREPY Aimee  148Plaisance du touch (31)/ 255  776

95SEF/54'10''MORIN Clement  446Auch (32)/ 256  778

01SEF/273141354'10''SOLON Caroline  459Team course a pied 60 (60)H-F/060 257  779

94SEF/54'11''DANEAU Celia  680Maubec (82)/ 258  780

92SEF/54'12''MENASPA Mathilde  240Auch (32)/ 259  781

75M3F/54'14''LESPONNE Isabelle  996Aubais (30)/ 260  782

65M5F/54'24''BARBARA Marielle  127Auch (32)/ 261  785

69M4F/54'27''ROBERT Christine  192Auch (32)/ 262  786

81M2F/54'32''QUENEHERVE Aurelie  1063Canals (82)/ 263  789

63M5F/54'33''TORRES Liliana  716Toulouse (31)/ 264  790

04ESF/54'38''PETULLA Valentine  623Lasseube-propre (32)/ 265  791

04ESF/54'39''LAURAY Louise  404Fleurance (32)/ 266  793

71M4F/54'39''PETULLA Cecile  624Lasseube-propre (32)/ 267  794

69M4F/54'39''LAURAY Corinne  406Fleurance (32)/ 268  795

81M2F/54'40''MARTIN Melanie  220Terraube (32)/ 269  796

88M0F/54'42''DEBAT Pauline  852Lasseran (32)/ 270  798

03SEF/54'45''LARTIGUE Emilie  421Auch (32)/ 271  799

73M3F/54'51''SALVI Delphine  780Auch (32)/ 272  801

95SEF/54'57''PROVOST Marion  465Fregouville (32)/ 273  802

02SEF/55'00''DUCAMIN Alizee  1027Auch (32)/ 274  803

85M1F/55'02''LECOCQ Helene  319Beaucaire (32)/ 275  805

73M3F/55'09''BOUBEE Laurence  1017Auch (32)/ 276  806

90M0F/55'14''BONZOM Audrey  176Auch (32)/ 277  807

05ESF/55'14''LABED Lucie  213Montaut les creneaux (32)/ 278  808
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88M0F/55'16''ROBBE Emilie  882Simorre (32)/ 279  809

83M1F/55'17''BOUZAC Helene  886Puymaurin (31)/ 280  810

01SEF/55'17''VALLES Manon  197Nougaroulet (32)/ 281  811

02SEF/55'20''KLEIN-ROUMAGNAC Agathe  830Duran (32)/ 282  812

69M4F/55'20''KLEIN-MELAN Caroline  496Duran (32)/ 283  814

90M0F/55'21''SARABIA Florence  289Pau (64)/ 284  816

04ESF/55'21''LAPEYRERE Aude  543Auch (32)/ 285  817

04ESF/55'21''DESCAMPS Gaelle  617Auch (32)/ 286  818

04ESF/55'24''DELMAS Laura  841Preignan (32)/ 287  819

01SEF/55'26''MICHEL Lou-anne  228Toulouse (31)/ 288  821

09CAF/55'37''BRIOL FABRE Chloe  411Lombez (32)/ 289  826

96SEF/55'39''VALLES Elisa  56Auch (32)/ 290  828

97SEF/55'43''LE CLOUEREC Louanne  504Claye-souilly (77)/ 291  831

70M4F/55'44''HEUET Sandrine  476Lasseube-propre (32)/ 292  832

93SEF/55'44''HEUET Marine  477Auch (32)/ 293  834

06ESF/55'45''PINET Lola  471Le pin murelet (31)/ 294  835

90M0F/55'45''MONTAGNON Sandra  470Le pin murelet (31)/ 295  836

63M5F/56'00''JUSTON-COUMAT Catherine  929Jogging labenne (31)/ 296  839

03SEF/56'00''CALMELS Maylis  881Lias (32)/ 297  840

92SEF/56'05''TOURON Anais  12Vignaux (31)/ 298  841

03SEF/56'06''MESSINE Coline  135Seissan (32)/ 299  842

88M0F/56'11''DRIEUX Maelle  807Auch (32)/ 300  843

81M2F/56'14''CHARROING Julie  809Castillon saves (32)/ 301  844

53M7F/56'16''MICHNIEZECK Ginette  276Oxygene32 (32)/ 302  846

07JUF/56'16''MOULIE Juliette  587La rochelle (17)/ 303  849

99SEF/56'17''CONTINI Clara  435Bagneux (92)/ 304  851

96SEF/56'17''CONTINI Lorenn  432Bagneux (92)/ 305  852

99SEF/56'17''DUBERTRAND Laura  233Auch (32)/ 306  853

89M0F/56'19''JOUHANNEAU Claire  473Toulouse (31)/ 307  854

78M2F/56'23''CREMONESI Christelle  579Barcelonne du gers (32)/ 308  855

77M2F/56'24''DELMAS Emmanuelle  1070Smatan (32)/ 309  857

10CAF/56'24''HARDY Clea  1062Tilac (32)/ 310  858

05ESF/56'33''LAVEDRINE Marion  656Auch (32)/ 311  859

04ESF/56'49''TRUSSES BUREL Louise  429Auch (32)/ 312  868

04ESF/56'49''BOUBEE Marine  859Lahitte (32)/ 313  869

03SEF/56'49''ULIAN Lisa  603Sainte-christie (32)/ 314  870

01SEF/56'49''CAILLARD Jeanne  444Auch (32)/ 315  871

99SEF/56'50''CANTALEJO Emma  415Human first crossfit (32)/ 316  872

88M0F/57'02''RICHE Claire  467Fregouville (32)/ 317  875

77M2F/57'09''CLAIRE Virginie  395Labejan (32)/ 318  876

81M2F/57'25''SUANEZ Elodie  86Auch (32)/ 319  878

79M2F/57'26''WOJNAROWICZ Synthia  85Montegut saves (32)/ 320  879

97SEF/270767857'44''CAZES Pauline  796Tracks athle lisle jourdain 32 (32)OCC/032 321  880

64M5F/57'51''KIM Isabelle  216Crsa 32 (32)/ 322  882

85M1F/58'01''FAUVET Aurelie  951Auch (32)/ 323  887

76M3F/58'01''LAFFORGUE Carine  136Auch (32)/ 324  888

76M3F/58'03''HEADDON Victoria  463Auch (32)/ 325  889

05ESF/58'17''RODELLA Karen  409Auch (32)/ 326  891

94SEF/58'19''CHMARGOUNOF Clara  88Chateauneuf du pape (84)/ 327  893

70M4F/58'20''CAMAZZOLA Laure  72Pavie (32)/ 328  894

06ESF/58'25''VIDAL Clementine  514Homps (11)/ 329  896

02SEF/58'49''GERDERES Prune  199Justian (32)/ 330  899

79M2F/58'53''BRIOL FABRE Sylvie  410Lombez (32)/ 331  900

08JUF/58'53''GUICHENE Louna  114Auch (32)/ 332  901

97SEF/58'53''CARLINET Oceane  640Samatan (32)/ 333  902

75M3F/58'56''PAYEN Marie-estelle  893Auch (32)/ 334  903

80M2F/58'57''BARDAJI Nelly  1030Auch (32)/ 335  904
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95SEF/59'14''DUCOS Melissa  943Saint-jean-poutge (32)/ 336  906

00SEF/59'22''PINO Laura  266Montrabe (31)/ 337  908

03SEF/59'36''LOMBARD Emma  717Auch (32)/ 338  910

97SEF/59'38''CHABRES Marion  814Loubersan (32)/ 339  911

64M5F/59'38''LEFEBVRE Valerie  163Cyclosport lombez samatan (32)/ 340  912

85M1F/59'39''DARMAILLAC Julie  655Fleurance (32)/ 341  913

71M4F/59'44''PONS Sibylle  126Ordan larroque (32)/ 342  914

74M3F/59'47''MITHRIDATE Laetitia  779Tarbes (65)/ 343  915

75M3F/59'53''MALLEIN Catherine  914Jegun (32)/ 344  917

10CAF/59'53''DUCAMIN Jade  1028Auch (32)/ 345  918

79M2F/1h00'00''DAREES Laurence  1075Les dormeuses/ 346  919

71M4F/1h00'00''DAREES Michelle  1074Les dormeuses/ 347  920

98SEF/1h00'26''SOUQUET Soraya  982Fleurance (32)/ 348  921

95SEF/1h00'33''AINAUD Alexia  225Castin (32)/ 349  923

85M1F/1h01'26''CARRAU Lauriane  381Boucagneres (32)/ 350  925

89M0F/1h01'26''CARRAU Cyrielle  378Lourties monbrun (32)/ 351  926

85M1F/1h01'26''DORGAN Laure  379Auch (32)/ 352  927

96SEF/1h01'26''MASMONTET Chloe  377Ornezan (32)/ 353  928

96SEF/1h02'20''ROUSSEAU Anais  819Saint puy (32)/ 354  930

92SEF/1h02'21''GOUSSEFF Marjorie  84Castera verduzan (32)/ 355  931

92SEF/1h04'02''GARRIGOU Marie  816Auch (32)/ 356  935

06ESF/1h04'20''RIBO Aurore  955Aubagne (13)/ 357  937

94SEF/1h04'34''MISSIO Justine  801Auch (32)/ 358  938

03SEF/1h04'42''POLATO Mae  1053Auch (32)/ 359  939

70M4F/1h04'45''GAUJAL Valerie  1055Auch (32)/ 360  940

03SEF/1h04'47''LANGLOYS Coline  436Barbaira (11)/ 361  941

03SEF/1h04'47''ROCCA Lise  178Auch (32)/ 362  942

90M0F/1h04'49''GALY Camille  261Auch (32)/ 363  944

50M8F/1h05'19''COLOMBIER Bernadette  311Toulon (83)/ 364  946

88M0F/1h05'39''GRIVELLARO Stephanie  949Pavie (32)/ 365  947

99SEF/1h05'41''DEVEZE Pauline  122Seissan (32)/ 366  948

78M2F/1h06'13''MASSONNEAU Cecile  516Muret (31)/ 367  949

85M1F/1h06'14''BOY Virginie  766Pavie (32)/ 368  950

10CAF/1h06'30''POUYSEGU Romane  434Cezan (32)/ 369  952

01SEF/1h06'30''TOURON Emma  339Fleurance (32)/ 370  953

91M0F/1h06'38''LOPEZ Severine  145Seissan (32)/ 371  954

77M2F/1h06'39''DALL'ACQUA Sophie  144Boucagneres (32)/ 372  955

85M1F/1h07'25''SOUVERAIN Cecile  111Fonsorbes (31)/ 373  956

52M7F/1h07'46''SINICAUT Francoise  355Afcf foulayronnes (47)/ 374  958

94SEF/1h07'52''DOUBRERE Akesia  568Uccle (01)/ 375  960

73M3F/1h08'56''DESPAX Veronique  959Jegun (32)/ 376  963

71M4F/1h09'55''DOUBRERE Barbara  698Auriebat (65)/ 377  965

73M3F/1h10'28''BALAND Karine  146Duran (32)/ 378  967

81M2F/1h11'45''BARDAJI Katty  1029Senac (65)/ 379  969

96SEF/1h12'15''ACERBIS Romane  259Yutz (57)/ 380  970

74M3F/1h12'15''ANTAJAN Vanessa  260Auch (32)/ 381  971

(0 homme, 381 femmes) 381Nb de résultats :
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